RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32120
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
90501
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00033
05100
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title |1 Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Other Local: Barona Grant
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0124 - Garfield Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
21,914.00 0.00 21,914.00 13,182.46 5,192.17 3,539.37
1,786.00 0.00 1,786.00 634.66 0.00 1,151.34
0.00 9,840.00 9,840.00 0.00 0.00 9,840.00
31,536.00 0.00 31,536.00 268.29 1,989.40 29,278.31
84,560.00 320.00 84,880.00 18,679.84 10,617.71 55,582.45
1,548.00 0.00 1,548.00 0.00 0.00 1,548.00
38,190.00 0.00 38,190.00 0.00 0.00 38,190.00
18,654.00 133,683.00 152,337.00 36,686.18 82,898.10 32,752.72
480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
380.00 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00 380.00

0.00 560.00 560.00 0.00 0.00 560.00
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 38,403.81 94,429.31 (4,541.12)

0.00 3,418.00 3,418.00 3,417.79 0.00 0.21

0.00 338.00 338.00 0.00 0.00 338.00

0.00 6,252.00 6,252.00 1,852.23 0.00 4,399.77
199,048.00 282,703.00 481,751.00 113,125.26 195,126.69 173,499.05
1,925,223.00 (127,654.00) 1,797,569.00 735,105.76 1,191,624.84 (129,161.60)
14,640.00 0.00 14,640.00 13,928.52 0.00 711.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,5638.15 7,591.75 (11,129.90)
86,814.00 0.00 86,814.00 26,031.47 46,433.62 14,348.91
5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,236.05 168.98 3,594.97
0.00 0.00 0.00 14,678.82 0.00 (14,678.82)
0.00 0.00 0.00 509.61 0.00 (509.61)

0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 (0.02) 400.02

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 2,665.17 0.00 14,933.83
106,173.00 0.00 106,173.00 27,394.27 73,884.82 4,893.91
191,524.00 41,167.00 232,691.00 15,177.90 191,934.49 25,578.61
84,945.00 0.00 84,945.00 33,730.54 50,440.76 773.70
549,862.00 0.00 549,862.00 182,584.03 375,278.83 (8,000.86)
141,704.00 0.00 141,704.00 42,837.16 91,729.07 7,137.77
3,105,885.00 (68,488.00) 3,037,397.00 1,099,417.45 2,029,087.14 (91,107.59)
3,304,933.00 214,215.00 3,519,148.00 1,212,542.71 2,224,213.83 82,391.46
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